
Lincoln L series Town Cars:  Three Passengers and Luggage 
Hourly rates $50.00 Per hour 2 hour minimum 
Airport Transfers $90.00 (15-40 Miles one way, $2.50 for additional mile.) 

Ford Expedidtion EL:  Seven Passengers and Luggage 
Hourly rates $75.00 Per hour 2 hour minimum 
Airport Transfers $110.00 (15-40 Miles one way, $2.75 for additional mile.) 
  

Lincoln L Navigator:  Six Passengers and Luggage 
Hourly rates $75.00 Per hour 2 hour minimum 
Airport Transfers $110.00 (15-40 Miles one way, $2.75 for additional mile.) 

Ford E350:  Nine Passengers and Luggage or 13 & Luggage Trailer  
Hourly rates $75.00 Per hour 2 hour minimum 
Airport Transfers $130.00 (15-40 Miles one way, $3.25 for additional mile.) 
On-Spot safety chains 

Denver Lincoln 
Limousine, Inc. 

2010 Metro Denver rate sheet and hourly rates 

In addition of the rates above, additional fees apply;  Suggested Chauffeur 
gratuity is 20%, a fuel & insurance fee of 10% to 15%, night surcharge for 
pick ups between 11:45 p.m. and 5:00 a.m. of $25.00, E470 toll way, Den-
ver International Airport  access fee.  DISCOUNTS for multiple bookings 

DaBryan 85 inch Lincoln Town Car: Eight Passengers & Luggage Trailer  
Hourly rates $75.00 Per hour 2 hour minimum 
Airport Transfers $130.00 (1-40 Miles one way, $3.25 for additional mile.) 

DaBryan 120 inch Lincoln Town Car: Ten Passengers & Luggage Trailer  
Hourly rates $95.00 Per hour 2 hour minimum 
Airport Transfers $160.00 (1-40 Miles one way, $4.00 for additional mile.) 
DVD players duel 9 inch TV’s 

Colorado's largest all black fleet with 
GPS tracking, Garmin Navigation, 

and DriveCam. 

We can transport more passengers in fewer vehicles saving you more money! 


